
Grantee Brevard Lake Orange Osceola Seminole Funding Source Available Funds

Orange County HS X X X X Part A RW 10,184,123

Orange County HS X X X X Part A MAI 889,686

Orange County HS X Part A EHE 2,440,669

Orange County HS X X X X EMA MOE 1,025,909

Total Part A 14,540,387

Florida DOH - (HFUW) X X X X Part B RW 1,714,310

Florida DOH (MAI) X X X X Part B MAI 51,017

Total Part B 1,765,327

FDOH - Orange, Osceola, Lake X X X Part C RW 1,063,777

Unconditional Love X Part C RW 212,796

Total Part C 1,276,573

FDOH - Orange X X X X X Part D RW 827,940

Total Part D 827,940

FDOH - Brevard X CHD GR 108,044

FDOH - Lake X CHD GR 100,000

FDOH - Orange X CHD GR 300,000

FDOH - Osceola X CHD GR 100,000

FDOH - Seminole X CHD GR 184,500

Florida DOH - (HFUW) X PCN GR 615,995

Total GR 1,408,539

Central Florida Cares X X X X DCF 77,793,574

Lutheran Services Florida X DCF 133,302,372

FDOH - Orange X LOC GOV 95,062

Total BVR HEALTH & LOCAL GOVT 211,191,008

FDOH - Brevard X ADAP 131,680

FDOH - Lake X ADAP 55,785

FDOH - Orange X ADAP 285,850

FDOH - Osceola X ADAP 28,976

FDOH - Seminole X ADAP 100,031

Total ADAP 602,322

FDOH - Orange TOPWA X TOPWA 155,000

Orange County HS SURE Housing 200,000

HFUW HOPWA X HOPWA 523,131

Orange County HS & City of Orlando X X X X HOPWA 5,638,344

Total Housing & TOPWA 6,516,475

FDOH - Orange X EBI - CODSB 125,000

FDOH - Orange X EBI - CODOW 375,000

FDOH - Orange X X EBI - CODSC 125,000

FDOH - Orange X X EBI - CODOY 375,000

FDOH - Orange X EBI - CODOV 125,000

FDOH - Orange X EBI - CODOZ 75,000

FDOH - Prevention X EHE - Prevention 880,968

FDOH - Prevention X FDOH - Prevention 824,071

Total Prevention 2,905,039

Total Available Funding 241,033,610
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